FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED
TURBULENT ENGINEERING LIMITED
TURKALBO ENTERPRISES LTD
TURKISH GRILL NW LTD

TURNER CONSULTANCY AND SOLUTIONS LTD

TURNER CONSULTING SOUTH WEST LTD

TURNER HOMES (ESSEX) LIMITED

TURNER INTERMEDIARY LTD

TURNER TECHNOLOGIES LTD

TURNER TRADE SUPPLIES LTD

TURN IT OFF AND ON LTD

THE TURNPIKE (LEIGH) COMMUNITY
INTEREST COMPANY

TUTOR EXCELLENCE LTD

TUTTO PIZZARIA LIMITED

TV DREW LTD

TWEAKLOOP LIMITED

TWEED TRADING LTD

TWELVE NOON PUBLISHING LTD

TWENTY 7 PROPERTIES LIMITED

TWILO PROPERTIES LTD

TWO BIRD HOMES LTD

TWO FLY FEMME LIMITED

247 MARKETING LIMITED

24/7 TRUCK STOP SITTINGBOURNE LTD

THE TWO FRATELLI LTD

2ME2U LTD

TWOMEY'S IRISH BARS (PRESTON ROAD)
LTD

21 7LB LTD

TWO PANDAS LTD

TWO P'S IN A POD PET CARE LTD

TWO P’S IN A POD APPAREL LTD

TWO P’S IN A POD GROOMING LTD

2 SISTERS PREMIER DIVISION LIMITED

23 FITZHAMON EMBANKMENT LIMITED

TW7 CONSULTANCY LTD

TWYWELL LTD

TXFORM LTD

TYNAN UK LTD

TY TAYLOR LTD

UA BENNETT LTD

UAW DRONE FLY LTD

UBH (EBT) LIMITED

UCITS CO EUROPE LTD

UCITS CO UK LTD

UCKEFIELD LTD

UE SHAH LTD

UE WILKES LTD

UFLHUB LTD

UG APPLEBY LTD

UGRND LTD

UI4s LTD

UI INFINITY LTD

UK ADMINISTRATION LIMITED

UK AQUATIC & GARDEN SUPPLIES LTD

UK COLLECTABLES LTD

15224117
14494752
13736403
10943938
07079218
09140974
11671528
11567133
15076805
09448807
10459918

14378042
13747131
14102378
13722545
13931475
12853132
06978848
13947817
14844927
11926210
13924251
09594852
10057273
14441276
14671572

13985959
11555579
11765917
13174108
13173335
04057272
11192189
11516617
13578530
12908034
14202536
14139640
13825535
14562178
03764707
14697991
14731130
13630888
13626865
13940041
13889371
14114288
12481207
14560318
09267158
10134911
13274733
11806084

TULLYAN LTD

TULLYCLEA LTD

TUMMEL BRIDGE LTD

TURBOCHARGERS24 LTD

UK GOLF CONSULTANCY LTD

UK HENDERSON LTD

UK HOLIDAY RETREATS LTD

UKKEY INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

UK LHD LIMITED

UK METAVERSE LABS LTD

UK.PLAYIN LTD

UK SABY NAILS & BEAUTY LTD

UK TURNSTILES LTD

UK WORK PERMIT LTD

UL COPE LTD

ULLESKELF LTD

ULTIMATE AUTOS LTD

ULT TECHNOLOGY LTD

UMANMILLE LTD

UMB LTD

UMBERZION LTD

UMBOLY LTD

UMC TTC LIMITED

UMER KEBAB LTD

UNA TT MEDIA LTD

UNBABEL UK LTD

UNDERDOG INDUSTRIES LTD

UNDERWOOD POWER LIMITED

UN HODGES LTD

UNIFIED COACH GROUP LTD.

UNIFY SUPPORT LTD

UNION GROVE HOUSING LIMITED

UNIQUE & BEAUTY LTD

UNIQUE CARS (WARWICKSHIRE) LIMITED

UNISCREEN LIMITED

UNISH LTD

UNITED CAREER COALITION CONSULTING
LTD

UNITY DIGITAL HOLDINGS LTD

UNIVERSAL CRIMINAL JUSTICE
SERVICES LIMITED

UNIVERSAL MARKET SOLUTIONS LIMITED

UNIVERSAL PARKING SYSTEMS LIMITED

UNLIMITED CONSULTANTS LTD

UNORTHOFOX LIMITED

UNSEEN CLOTHING LIMITED

UNTITLED COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

UO GRIFFITHS LTD

UP FRONT BUSINESS SERVICES LTD

UP HALLAM LTD

UPHENT LTD

UPHOLLAND LTD

UPPER BEEDING LTD

UPPER DARLANDS MANAGEMENT LTD

UPPER EDDINGTON LTD

UPPER MARYLEBONE LTD

15249177
13998161
14114644
10485376
12945466
13892639
15098541
10852984
13389768
13767880
13499731
12529599
11867372
13908417
14094691
14008412
11235083
13560458
14286111
09394996
13644026
13729763
13104626
14688209
14424164
13292435
15055350
11472594
14014538
14828361
14155301
09917780
14357967
13878289
04130967
13897395
08771337

14239528
14711798

13971965
02323718
10084656
10125030
11311684
09559826
13532103
10985853
13977210
14288729
13943602
13717527
04538688
13945595
13979624
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